(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 28/08/2014
Declared Date:01/09/2014
Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 017 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SchemelD: 140172010001 Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 192 Institution: LINGAYAS LALITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCES
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 17301 BBA301 |VALUES & ETHICS IN BUSINESS 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 17303 BBA303 |SALES MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 17305 BBA305 |PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 17307 BBA307 |MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 17309 BBA309 |FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 17311 BBA311 |SUMMER TRAINING REPORT & VIVA-VOCE 6 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50
07 17313 BBA313 |COMPUTER APPLICATION PROJECT 4 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/08/2014
Result Declared on: 01/09/2014
Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal

External

TOTAL

A: Absent

C: Cancelled

D: Detained RL: Result Later
CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed
Result of Programme Code: 017 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REVISED REGULAR December, 2013
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 192 Institution: LINGAYAS LALITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCES CS/Remarks
15319201711 17301(4) 17303(4) 17305(4) 17307(4) 17309(4) 17311(6) 17313(4) 26
n MANISH PUNDIR
) SID: 140000041617 18| 26| 16| 30| 17| 54| 21| 57| 17| 43| 41| 25| 45| 45
SchemelD: 140172010001
1 44 50* 71 78 60 66 90
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*S1D: Student ID;

SchemelD: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 01/09/2014

RTSID: 2014090101720111920002
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RESULT

Prepared Date: 28/08/2014
Declared Date:01/09/2014
Page No.: 0003

Institution Code: 206 Institution: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 17301 BBA301 |VALUES & ETHICS IN BUSINESS 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 17303 BBA303 |SALES MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 17305 BBA305 |PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 17307 BBA307 |MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 17309 BBA309 |FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 17311 BBA311 |SUMMER TRAINING REPORT & VIVA-VOCE 6 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50
07 17313 BBA313 |COMPUTER APPLICATION PROJECT 4 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 28/08/2014
Result Declared on: 01/09/2014
Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal

External

TOTAL

A: Absent
D: Detained

C: Cancelled
RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REVISED REGULAR December, 2013
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 206 Institution: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES CS/Remarks
06920601711 17301(4) 17303(4) 17305(4) 17307(4) 17309(4) 17311(6) 17313(4) 30
SHIVAM TYAGI
SID: 140000041792 21| 49| 22| 51| 24| 21| 21| 29| 20| 61| 49| 33| 41| 47
SchemelD: 140172010001
1 70 73 50* 50 81 82 88
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*S1D: Student ID;

SchemelD: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 01/09/2014

RTSID: 2014090101720112060004



